
 

Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 8(Voter Turnout: 28% - Total Registered Voters: 935)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF ROCHELLE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CHET OLSON (NON) 8 80
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 20

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WILLIAM T (BIL) HAYES (NON) 11 33.33
DENNIS BERG (NON) 9 27.27
SPENCER L. HAYDEN (NON) 8 24.24
MICHAEL R. CRUZ (NON) 5 15.15
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RICHARD S. HICKS (IND) 130 54.39
WRITE-IN (NON) 109 45.61

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RICHARD D. ELLIOTT (IND) 186 33.57
JAMES MECKLENBURG (IND) 184 33.21
STEVE L. DODSON (IND) 180 32.49
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 0.72

Contest: COMMISSIONER-6YR-FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MELISSA J. MEYERS (NON) 138 34.16
ROGER W. BUNGER (NON) 134 33.17
TERRY DICKOW (NON) 132 32.67
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.4YR-FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMM.PK.DIST.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 10 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-FLAGG-ROCHELLE P.L.D.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOANNE E. MAYES (NON) 178 25.76
VANESSA SMITH (NON) 177 25.62
O. EUGENE (GENE) CHAPLIN (NON) 175 25.33
R. MICHAEL SCANLAN (NON) 161 23.3
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-FLAGG-ROCHELLE P.L.D.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JODEE A. CRAVEN (NON) 201 99.01
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.99

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS SD 144

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RUSSELL W. LECHNER (NON) 2 33.33
DONNA PROBASCO (NON) 2 33.33
SAMANTHA M. HARDT (NON) 2 33.33
CORRINA MILBRANDT (NON) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY SD 231

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 175 33.52
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DON KESSEN (NON) 174 33.33
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 173 33.14
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON) 185 35.58
BRYAN WILLS (NON) 167 32.12
ROBERT WALSH (NON) 167 32.12
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.19

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE CCD 523

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
KATHLEEN M. SPEARS (NON) 152 45.1
SAMUEL C. FINCH (NON) 128 37.98
NESTOR L. OSORIO (NON) 57 16.91
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON) 180 96.26
WRITE-IN (NON) 7 3.74

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS O. BYRO (NON) 173 51.03
ERIK PETRY (NON) 164 48.38
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.59
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